The Liebherr LH30VO axial piston pumps were developed for
open loop circuits in mobile and stationary applications.
The medium pressure pumps have a swashplate design and
a through-drive capacity of up to 130 %.
Further controls have been added, including power controls
(LR), electrical volume flow controls (VE) with rising character-
istic and an additional step function at control signal loss (VK).
They are tailored to the most common applications such as

Conservation without primer (tank pump)    K
 Preferred series,  Available,  Available on request, - Not possible
Type Code
LH30VO Axial Piston Pumps
    Electro-hydraulic controls
Electrical pressure control    DE_
Load-sensing control (without pressure-relief nozzle in control) /
Electrical pressure control (combination control)    LS0DE_
Load-sensing control (with pressure-relief nozzle in control) /
Electrical pressure control (combination control)    LS1DE_
The underscore placeholder for electrical pressure controls is for the desired voltage / characteristic / plug.
24 V, rising characteristic, Deutsch plug    1
24 V, falling characteristic, Deutsch plug    2
12 V, rising characteristic, Deutsch plug    3
12 V, falling characteristic, Deutsch plug    4
24 V, rising characteristic, AMP plug    5
24 V, falling characteristic, AMP plug    6
12 V, rising characteristic, AMP plug    7
12 V, falling characteristic, AMP plug    8
Electric volume control    VE_
Electric volume control with jump function at signal loss    VK_
Volume electrically overridden (retarder)    VO_
The underscore placeholder for electrical volume flow controls is for the desired voltage / characteristic / plug.
24 V, rising characteristic, Deutsch plug    1
12 V, rising characteristic, Deutsch plug    3
24 V, rising characteristic, AMP plug    5
12 V, rising characteristic, AMP plug    7
    Availability matrix for controls (1-3 control axes)
Basic option
DA- DE_- LS0DA- LS1DA- LS0DE_ LS1DE_ DF-DA- DE_DA- VE_ VK_ LR-
None
DA- -  - -   - -
VE_         - - -
VK_         - - -
LR-  -       - - -
VO_         - -
Ad
di
tio
na
l o
pt
io
n
Liebherr Components
From A to Z – the components division of the Liebherr Group
offers a broad range of solutions in the area of mechanical,
hydraulic, electric and electronic drive system and control
technology. The efficient components and systems are pro-
duced at a total of ten production sites around the world to
the highest standards of quality. Central contact persons for
all product lines are available to our customers at Liebherr-
Components AG and the regional sales and distribution
branches.
Liebherr is your partner for joint success: from the product
idea to development, manufacture and commissioning right
through to customer service solutions like remanufacturing.
components.liebherr.com
Gas engines Diesel engines Fuel injection systems Axial piston hydraulics Hydraulic cylinders
Human-machine interfaces
and gateways
Control electronics and
sensor technology
Power electronics Control cabinets Software
Slewing bearings Gearboxes and winches Electric machines Remanufacturing
Liebherr-Components AG
Post box 222, CH-5415 Nussbaumen / AG
 +41 56 296 43 00
Liebherr USA, CO.
1465 Woodland Drive, Saline, MI 48176, USA
 +1 734 944 63 34